Deaths, numner by year, sex, region and age, 1968-2023

Norrbotten county

0-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-79 80-89 90-99 100+

years years years years years years years years years years years

1968 men 48 17 20 31 59 145 285 329 231 36 1
women 25 6 6 13 30 84 178 292 236 54 0

1969  men 42 13 21 21 63 152 270 389 234 42 1
women 24 9 11 15 37 69 164 291 248 55 2

1970  men 41 11 17 17 57 132 294 345 216 49 1
women 30 3 12 10 31 71 146 239 252 50 1

1971  men 30 15 25 25 54 149 303 390 227 36 0
women 22 3 3 10 38 71 153 282 219 48 0

1972 men 34 20 30 26 61 143 281 415 237 43 2
women 13 3 4 9 24 66 177 279 289 40 2

1973  men 27 15 26 35 61 164 297 395 261 41 2
women 18 6 6 10 32 75 165 309 231 50 1

1974  men 24 23 23 25 43 149 299 438 258 41 0
women 20 10 7 12 28 83 162 298 268 54 1

1975  men 29 14 28 31 69 144 306 413 268 47 1
women 21 7 8 16 30 72 166 320 276 55 3

1976  men 37 11 20 36 60 147 336 426 303 53 0
women 24 7 12 11 34 69 175 306 340 65 2

1977  men 28 12 27 34 51 138 344 425 299 28 0
women 22 7 10 21 28 65 157 317 294 78 0

1978  men 26 13 23 27 61 162 309 464 294 41 3
women 18 4 11 13 28 69 165 346 314 87 2

1979  men 19 13 35 39 71 144 325 478 308 53 0
women 23 7 11 9 27 69 162 318 342 82 2

1980 men 23 13 25 28 72 158 347 506 337 46 1
women 19 7 9 10 25 73 149 349 355 93 3

1981 men 21 8 36 33 58 138 295 525 334 58 3
women 12 1 10 18 30 57 152 318 382 100 2

1982  men 13 10 23 37 60 147 321 490 338 62 1
women 12 4 7 14 26 70 167 335 362 80 5

1983  men 13 14 29 33 62 142 304 474 356 51 0
women 15 3 8 17 23 57 175 358 434 92 4

1984  men 13 14 26 34 56 139 310 507 365 61 0
women 12 3 8 19 34 66 142 346 384 102 2

1985 men 10 10 17 30 53 122 310 537 397 69 0
women 14 0 2 13 21 50 149 335 397 116 7

1986 men 21 9 31 25 48 138 294 562 393 66 1
women 14 3 6 15 25 53 152 338 463 129 3

1987  men 11 10 20 36 61 131 267 511 387 69 1
women 11 2 8 7 32 46 144 341 432 123 1

1988 men 15 13 23 27 56 103 289 467 419 69 5
women 9 8 7 9 29 46 145 333 491 137 6

1989 men 15 11 12 33 60 124 263 477 401 76 0
women 11 6 3 16 32 53 135 314 465 143 3

1990 men 19 12 24 29 51 94 285 526 419 63 2
women 22 2 7 7 23 46 133 326 487 158 8

1991  men 19 7 17 30 69 101 275 469 422 74 0
women 15 0 6 14 38 59 140 339 458 157 7

1992  men 13 9 22 34 49 103 242 443 438 98 0
women 9 0 5 10 29 56 136 357 501 174 9

1993  men 17 10 17 30 60 96 243 499 411 88 3
women 12 2 5 9 28 63 133 314 494 205 11

1994  men 13 7 16 21 62 90 237 429 400 81 2
women 11 0 5 9 25 46 141 285 519 149 5

1995 men 14 9 17 23 43 117 216 456 473 99 2
women 6 7 6 5 30 54 127 316 519 208 6

1996  men 12 4 21 17 48 101 207 460 481 104 0
women 4 4 4 14 24 63 124 308 545 235 3

1997  men 10 7 18 33 41 97 251 422 440 94 2
women 6 3 5 8 17 56 102 289 565 218 9

1998  men 10 5 20 18 42 110 225 465 471 107 2
women 8 2 3 8 24 54 126 296 521 216 8
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The table reports the definitive number of deaths each year. For the period 1968—1997, the number of deaths are reported that were registered up to and

men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women

A OFRPBABRENMNNMNPOUONUUOOOWNOOORRPRP ONORFEP OWNNOWWNO O

NNDEWPRPR WO WRARWWORWMNDNOOWUUNONOUUONEPABLAENDEANLENOORLRMARPLPUUONEWNDWREOOPRE

22

16

25
14
21
10
17

20
13

© ~

15

12

13

14

10

13

13

17

19

15

15

12

12

13

15

21

16

20

117
56
89
47

101
56

106
66
93
63

104
54

100
52
92
55
90
62

102
60
79
43
86
33
91
44
85
45
85
38
71
44
74
44
67
45
67
38
62
44
54
46
60
39
58
26
69
33
65
31

199
135
206
108
201
113
205
119
230
129
200
115
204
126
196
123
218
115
187
125
194
103
212
119
213
115
221
126
221
128
222
140
184
123
200
123
217
120
176
119
172

95
173
107
163

96
149

97
175
123

449
309
467
305
444
283
427
312
442
292
431
298
422
286
364
264
378
259
391
250
366
258
360
251
369
265
389
251
382
229
333
274
374
267
378
269
386
320
368
289
374
282
417
329
475
316
438
305
424
314

494
551
486
545
481
560
470
583
485
551
477
563
563
541
517
585
499
576
591
590
484
588
508
568
521
589
533
589
513
559
553
587
527
599
557
561
524
539
583
550
545
585
586
624
537
536
554
617
589
546

126
270
123
258
106
238
136
292
123
284
139
278
124
268
136
292
151
322
134
315
157
267
135
294
152
314
178
335
160
326
152
311
188
324
158
346
203
332
186
340
191
371
193
379
218
365
227
391
255
359

[N
P 01w OwoORrNObD™

[N
A~ O

10

including the 13th week of the year after the year of death. For 1998 onwards, the number of deaths are reported that were registered up to and including

the 4th week of the year after the year of death.

region:

Since 1 January 1999, a new regional division has been established. Parts of Sodertélje municipality (code 0181) have formed a new municipality called

Nykvarn (code 0140).

The period 1968-1998 is reported according to the regional divisions that applied on 01-01-1998.

Since 1 January 2003, a new regional division has been established. Parts of Uppsala municipality (code 0380) have formed a new municipality called
Knivsta (code 0330).

age: Age refers to age at death.
Latest update: 20240222 08:00

Source: Statistics Sweden

Units: number
Data type: Flow



